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Mee�ng the lower sodium targets of the school nutri�on standards doesn’t 
mean you have to sacrifice taste! Bongards offers a variety of protein-packed, 
calcium-rich cheeses that contain less fat and sodium than regular cheese. 
Provide your students a healthier meal without sacrificing the delicious cheesy 
flavor they love!

FOR YOUR K-12 MENU

Reduced Sodium Cheese 

30-50% reduc�on in
fat and sodium

Excep�onal mel�ng proper�es

Helps meet changing
school nutri�on requirements

Gluten free and rBST free

Eligible for commodity
reimbursement

Easy-peel slices with no 
paper waste

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MMA

1

1

1

1

Red. Fat (30%)/Sod. (30%) Yellow American – 160H

Red. Fat (50%)/Sod. (50%) Yellow American – 160H

Red. Fat (30%)/Sod. (30%) Yellow American – 160H

Red. Fat (50%)/Sod. (30%) White American – 160H

110541

111331

111351

111431

SERVING
SIZE

2 Slices

2 Slices

2 Slices

2 Slices

PACK 
SIZE

4/5#

6/5#

6/5#

6/5#

SHELF LIFE
(Days)

365

365

365

365

NET
WEIGHT (Lbs)

20

30

30

30

COMMODITY
# PER CASE

15.41

23.40

23.17

23.17

PROTEIN 
(g)

7

7

7

5

CAL. 
(g)

80

70

80

70

TOTAL 
FAT (g)

6

4.5

6

4.5

SODIUM 
(g)

280

190

280

290


