Reduced Sodium Cheese FOR YOUR K-12 MENU

Meeting the lower sodium targets of the school nutrition standards doesn't mean you have to sacrifice taste! Bongards offers a variety of protein-packed, calcium-rich cheeses that contain less fat and sodium than regular cheese. Provide your students a healthier meal without sacrificing the delicious cheesy flavor they love!

- ★ 30-50% reduction in fat and sodium
- ★ Exceptional melting properties
- Helps meet changing school nutrition requirements
- ★ Gluten free and rBST free
- ★ Eligible for commodity reimbursement
- Easy-peel slices with no paper waste



PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	MMA	SERVING SIZE	TOTAL FAT (g)	SODIUM (g)	CAL. (g)	PROTEIN (g)	COMMODITY # PER CASE	PACK SIZE	NET WEIGHT (Lbs)	SHELF LIFE (Days)
110541	Red. Fat (30%)/Sod. (30%) Yellow American – 160H	1	2 Slices	6	280	80	7	15.41	4/5#	20	365
111331	Red. Fat (50%)/Sod. (50%) Yellow American – 160H	1	2 Slices	4.5	190	70	7	23.40	6/5#	30	365
111351	Red. Fat (30%)/Sod. (30%) Yellow American – 160H	1	2 Slices	6	280	80	7	23.17	6/5#	30	365
111431	Red. Fat (50%)/Sod. (30%) White American – 160H	1	2 Slices	4.5	290	70	5	23.17	6/5#	30	365



Jill Ponder
Director of Sales – K12
Jill.Ponder@Bongards.com
952-277-5582

For more information, visit #12.Bongards.com